                                                                   3.5 inch
Data subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                                Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
ADL855HD - Intel Pentium M / Celeron M 1.0GHz - 1.8GHz
Item Code Part # Description
ADL855HD-373CM 294048 Celeron M, 1.0GHz, 512k Cache
ADL855HD-370CM 294049 Celeron M, 1.5GHz, 1024K Cache
ADL855HD-745PM 294045 Pentium M, 1.8GHz, 2048K Cache
SoDIMM200 DDR SDRAM Memory
DDR-DRAM128-3 994715 128MB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM256-3 994825 256MB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM512-3 994925 512MB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM1024-3 994025 1GB DDR 333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-DRAM512-3EX 994928 512MB DDR333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
DDR-DRAM1024-3EX 994028 1GB DDR 333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
DDR-ECC512 TBD 512MB ECC DDR333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-ECC1024 TBD 1GB ECC DDR333MHz STD TEMP
DDR-ECC512-EX 995928 512MB ECC DDR333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
DDR-ECC1024-EX 995026 1GB ECC DDR333MHz  -40°C - +85°C
Options
ADL35-COMOPT  294000  Additional com port added
*More options are available .  Please contact your sales representative
The ADL855HD is based on the Intel®  Pentium® M / Celeron® M